
 
 

 
 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
(Ministry of Ports, Shipping and Waterways, Govt. of 

India) 

  Head Office  :  A-13, Sector – 1, Noida - 201 301 

Phone 0120-2527667, Fax 0120-2522969, hc.iwai@nic.in  

 

Notice Inviting Tender 
Tender no.:  IWAI-15017/29/2021-AHS 

 

An e-Bids are invited from interested bidders for “CAMC of Bathy 500HD 
Single Beam Echo Sounder (SBES)”. 

 

Details and Tender document can be downloaded from 18.11.2025 to 

27.11.2025 from our web site at www.iwai.nic.in and CPPP Portal https:// 
eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Last date for submission of online bids is 
27.11.2025 up to 1500 hrs. And date of opening of tender is on 28.11.2025 at 

1530 hrs. Submission of online bids will be through https://eprocure.gov.in/ 
eprocure/app. 
 

The Tender Documents and other relevant details are available at IWAI website 

www.iwai.nic.in and e-procurement site https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

 

Date: 17.11.2025                                             HYDROGRAPHIC CHIEF  

                                                                   IWAI, NOIDA 
 

https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.iwai.nic.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

